



QTY.	DESCRIPTION	PART#	ITEM#
1	Boot Adapter: 1 1/2" round opening		1
1	JM Joystick boot		2
1	Joystick Sensor Circuit Card		3
1	Faceplate Plug - Grey		4
2	3/8" x 1/4" grommet		5
1	JL Joystick: Housing Cover		6
1	JM Joystick: Assembly		7
1	Handle Harness for L1-R6-01-JM-KF1		8
1	Rocker Faceplate Assembly		9
1	"L" Handle Case Left, Grey		10
1	"L" Handle Case Right, Grey		11
1	Terex Custom Overlay		12
1	Leaf Spring for Trigger		13
1	"L" Single Trigger, Grey		14
1	Terex Left Rocker Overlay		15
1	Terex Right Rocker Overlay		16
1	Clamping Pin: 12mm bore Assembly		17
10	2 x 7/16" tapping screw - pan head		18
1	6-32 x 1/2 capscrew		19
5	#10 split lockwasher		20
2	2 x 9/16" tapping screw - pan head		21
2	6-32 x 3/8" Socket Cap Screw, SS		22
1	External Retaining Ring: 1 inch		23
4	#6 Lock Washer		24
2	6-32 x 1 3/8" Button Head Philips		25
2	Spring: Rocker Actuator		26
6	Standard Switch, 5 amp		27
1	Connector 8 Pin		28
7	Deutsch: Crimp Pins		29
1	Deutsch: Plug seal		30
1	Deutsch: 8 Pin housing (A version)		31
1	Deutsch: Wedge 8 Pin		32
2	4" tie wrap		33

THIS ASSY.  
REPLACED BY  
(30869) IN  
SEPT 2007

REV NO:	ECR NO.	DESCRIPTION	REV BY:	DATE:	MATERIAL	TEREX
					SEE B.O.M.	7727 Freedom Way Ft. Wayne In. 46988 USA
					FINISH	DESCRIPTION: CONTROL STICK, ELECT/HYD 1ST. GEN
					NA	DRWN BY: Mike Johnson DWG. NO:
					SCALE: No Scale	DATE: 6-Feb-2005 PART NO.: 24279

ALL PROPERTY RIGHTS IN THE  
SUBJECT MATTER ARE  
RESERVED AND NO PERMISSION  
IS GRANTED TO PRODUCE THIS  
PRINT IN WHOLE OR PART OR TO  
DISCLOSE ANY OF THE  
INFORMATION UPON IT TO  
OTHERS.